PERFORM
TIME
8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:37 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM

10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:34 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:54 AM

DAY
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

The 2020 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday - E-HALL

HALL TEAM
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns EnFuego
E-Hall Halifax Cheer Elite Junior Elite
E-Hall Cheers & More Rubies
E-Hall Express Cheer Explicit
E-Hall Arizona Element Elite Jr. Jewels
E-Hall Xtreme Cheer Allstars Knockout
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns Soleil
E-Hall TNT All Stars Dynamite
E-Hall River City Allstars Fuego
E-Hall KC Cheer Flawless
E-Hall Wylie Elite Obsession
E-Hall Cheer Athletics Tigers
E-Hall The Cheer Pitt KC Midnight
E-Hall Power House All Stars Godfidence
E-Hall Island Xtreme Fierce 4
E-Hall Bigair Dynasty New Zealand
E-Hall Nor Cal Elite All Stars Pandora
E-Hall Cheer Station Chiefs
E-Hall Florida Elite Allstar Panthers Onyx
E-Hall Zodiac All Stars Shadow
E-Hall Express Cheer Exclusive
E-Hall Envy All Stars Loyalty
E-Hall Pacific Beach Allstars Black Pearl
E-Hall Rockstar Cheer Spice Girls
E-Hall Winnsboro Spirit Club Black Diamonds
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns Glimmer
E-Hall Texas Wolverine All Stars Red Dawn
E-Hall Houston Cheer Academy Rampage
E-Hall The Stingray All Stars Emerald
E-Hall Cheer Coast Tropics Tiki Pearls
E-Hall Impulse Journey
E-Hall Louisiana Rebel All Stars Honor
E-Hall Falcons Cheer Elite Royal Wings
E-Hall Cheer Factory Imperial Divas
E-Hall The Cheer Pitt KC Shine

BREAK
E-Hall Champion Cheer Inferno
E-Hall Spirit Athletics Gems Emeralds
E-Hall Spring Creek Athletics Fearless
E-Hall Excite Gym and Cheer Dynamite
E-Hall World Class All Stars Envy
E-Hall Raider Xtreme Metallic
E-Hall South Bay Divas Rush
E-Hall Xtreme Athletics Gl Janes
E-Hall SoCal Select Allstars Courage
E-Hall Cheer Athletics SirenCats
E-Hall Rebel Yell Rage
E-Hall Diamond Elite All Stars Ladies Of Bling
E-Hall The Cheer Pitt Velocity
E-Hall DCI Blacklight
E-Hall United Elite Sub Zero
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns Glow
E-Hall Cheer and Tumbling All Stars Wildcats
E-Hall Thunder Extreme Wind
E-Hall Express Cheer Blaze
E-Hall Odyssey Cheer Company Cyclones
E-Hall South Austin Elite Cheer Shadow
E-Hall Nor Cal Elite All Stars Jupiter
E-Hall Champion Cheernastics Steel
E-Hall Dynamic Cheer Powerhouse
E-Hall REACT Elite Radioactive
E-Hall Forever Xclusive Ruffians
E-Hall Texas Elite J-Ops
E-Hall Steele Athletics Mercury
E-Hall All 4 Cheer Embers
E-Hall SoCo Intensity Impower
E-Hall Cheer Athletics EmeraldCats

CITY
Lafayette
Nova Scotia
Edmond
Frisco
Glendale
Oak Grove
Albuquerque
Booragoon
Jacksonville
Lenexa
Wylie

Plano
Olathe
Belton
Plainview
Tawa

San Ramon
Austin
West Palm Beach
Brighton
Frisco
Pomona
San Diego
Greenville
Winnsboro
Lafayette
San Antonio
Houston
Johns Creek
Brownsville
Stillwater
Shreveport
Dallas
Houston
Olathe

Southlake
San Antonio
Spring
Highland Village
Cabot
Lubbock
San Pedro
Pineville
Poway
Columbus
Arlington
Denver
Pittsburg
Corsicana
Centennial
Albuquerque
Hutchinson
Denton
Dallas
Pearland
Austin

San Jose
Bossier City
Kingwood
Sumner
Carson
Pilot Point
Denver
Frisco
Tulsa
Austin

E-HALL SUNDAY AWARDS CEREMONY 1
L2 International Senior
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STATE
co
Canada
OK
>
AZ
MO
NM
Australia
FL
KS
>
X
KS
X
NY
New Zealand
CA
X
FL
England
>
CA
CA
SC
>
co
X
>
GA
X
OK
LA
>
X
KS

>
1D
>
1D
AR
1D
CA
LA
CA
OH
X
(¢{0)
KS
1D
CO
NM
KS
>
>
1D
>
CA
LA
DS
WA
CA
>
co
>
OK
>

DIVISION
L2 International Senior
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L2 International Senior
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L3 International Senior
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L3 International Senior
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L3 International Senior
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L3 International Senior
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 International Junior
L4 International Junior
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L4 International Junior
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A

L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior A
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior B

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:17 AM
7:17 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:24 AM
8:24 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:57 AM
8:57 AM
9:04 AM

9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:37 AM
9:37 AM
9:44 AM
9:44 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:37 AM
10:37 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM

Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM
TIME DAY

12:54 PM  Sunday
12:57 PM  Sunday
1:00 PM  Sunday
1:04 PM  Sunday
1:07 PM  Sunday
1:10 PM  Sunday
1:14PM  Sunday
1:17PM  Sunday
1:20 PM  Sunday
1:24PM  Sunday
1:27PM  Sunday
1:30 PM  Sunday
1:34 PM  Sunday
1:37PM  Sunday
1:40 PM  Sunday
1:44PM  Sunday
1:47PM  Sunday
1:50 PM  Sunday
1:54 PM  Sunday
1:57 PM  Sunday
2:00 PM  Sunday
2:04PM  Sunday
2:07PM  Sunday
2:10PM  Sunday
2:14PM  Sunday
2:17PM  Sunday
2:20 PM  Sunday
2:24PM  Sunday
2:27PM  Sunday
2:30 PM  Sunday
2:34PM  Sunday
2:37PM  Sunday
2:40 PM  Sunday
2:44PM  Sunday

3:37PM  Sunday
3:40 PM  Sunday
3:44PM  Sunday
3:47PM  Sunday
3:50 PM  Sunday
3:54PM  Sunday
3:57PM  Sunday
4:00 PM  Sunday
4:04 PM  Sunday
4:07PM  Sunday
4:10 PM  Sunday
4:14PM  Sunday
4:17PM  Sunday
4:20 PM  Sunday
4:24PM  Sunday
4:27PM  Sunday
4:30 PM  Sunday
4:34PM  Sunday
4:37 PM  Sunday
4:40 PM  Sunday
4:44PM  Sunday
4:47PM  Sunday
4:50 PM  Sunday
4:54 PM  Sunday
4:57 PM  Sunday
5:00 PM  Sunday
5:04 PM  Sunday

HALL TEAM

CITY

L3 International Senior

L1 International Junior

L4 International Junior

L1 Small Junior A

L1 Small Junior D2 B
E-Hall All-Star Revolution Unity Webster
E-Hall Liberty Cheer Revolution Midlothian
E-Hall Woodlands Elite Bombers Katy
E-Hall Power Athletics Lightning Upper Marlboro
E-Hall Thunder Extreme Lightning Denton
E-Hall Cheer Athletics SolarCats Frisco
E-Hall Natural Venom All Stars Junior Combat Tacoma
E-Hall Spring Creek Athletics Power Spring
E-Hall West Coast Rush Supremes Chatsworth
E-Hall Central Jersey All Stars Junior Ammo Kenilworth
E-Hall JAM Athletics Dream Girls Pearl
E-Hall Koach All Stars Goddess Ankeny
E-Hall Cheer Athletics Lady Lynx Plano
E-Hall Reign Athletics Legacy Mustang
E-Hall Jerzey Jewelz Gems Westfield
E-Hall Spirit Xtreme Heart Southlake
E-Hall All 4 Cheer Heat Frisco
E-Hall Beyond All Stars Divine Omaha
E-Hall The California All Stars Blush San Marcos
E-Hall Airborne Elite All Stars Bulletproof Warminster
E-Hall Apex Cheer Peak Sugar Land
E-Hall Power House All Stars Godspeed Belton
E-Hall Rogue Athletics Imperial Sunnyvale
E-Hall The California All Stars White Gold San Marcos
E-Hall Rogue Athletics Majestic Sunnyvale
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns Heat Lafayette
E-Hall California Pride Inferno Los Angeles
E-Hall Arizona Element Elite Sr. Sapphire Glendale
E-Hall Champion Cheer Ember Southlake
E-Hall Colorado Edge Monument
E-Hall Cheer Factor Mirage Hanover
E-Hall The California All Stars Vogue Mesa
E-Hall Hutto Infinity Athletics Lady Thrones Hutto
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns Dawn Lafayette

E-HALL SUNDAY AWARDS CEREMONY 2

L1 Small Junior D2 A

L1 Small Junior B

L1 Medium Junior D2

L2 Medium Junior D2

L1 Medium Junior

L1 Medium Senior
E-Hall Texas Royals Cheer Platinum Tomball
E-Hall Elite Cheer-Nastics Courage Natchitoches
E-Hall Steele Athletics Lithium Denver
E-Hall Totally Awesome Cheer Royalty Little EIm
E-Hall Grand Valley All Stars Senior Ignite Glenwood Springs
E-Hall Central Jersey All Stars Outlaws Kenilworth
E-Hall SoCal Select Allstars Resilience Poway
E-Hall World Class All Stars Reign Cabot
E-Hall Spirit Xtreme Honor Southlake
E-Hall Florida Triple Threat Allstars Diva Catz Fort Lauderdale
E-Hall Abilene Cheer Force Generals Abilene
E-Hall Nor Cal Elite All Stars Electra San Ramon
E-Hall Cheer and Tumbling All Stars Jaguars Hutchinson

E-Hall Baton Rouge Cheer Stars Space Babes
E-Hall The Stingray All Stars Obsidian
E-Hall LA Dream All Stars Twilight
E-Hall Impulse Legacy

E-Hall ASPEC Coahuila

E-Hall Planet Cheer Lady Blackout
E-Hall Karma Athletics Revenge
E-Hall Cheer Central Suns Fusion
E-Hall Rock Solid Athletics Ignite
E-Hall Alliance Cheer Elite Reckless
E-Hall Cheer Athletics CometCats
E-Hall Odessa Extreme All Stars Strike
E-Hall Fusion Athletics Reckless
E-Hall Prodigy All Stars Blizzard
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Baton Rouge
Johns Creek
Los Angeles
Stillwater
Coahuila
Castle Rock
Laredo
Lafayette
Henderson
Allen

Frisco
Odessa
Garden City
Houston

STATE

1D
X
>
MD
>
>
WA
X
CA
NJ
MS
IA
1D
OK
NJ
X
>
NE
CA
PA
1D
>
CA
CA
CA
co
CA

>
co
MA

>
co

>
LA
co
>
co
NJ
CA
AR
>
FL
>
CA
KS
LA
GA
CA
OK
Mexico
co
X
co
co
>
>
>
KS
>

DIVISION

L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior B
L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Senior
L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Senior
L1 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior
L1 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A

L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior A
L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior B
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior B
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior B
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L2 Small Senior D2 C
L2 Small Senior B

PRACTICE
CHECK IN

12:04 PM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:17 PM
12:17 PM
12:24 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17PM
1:17PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM

2:44 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:57 PM
2:57 PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM
TIME
5:07PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM

6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07PM
7:10 PM
7:14PM
T17PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:27TPM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:37PM
7:40 PM
T:44 PM
T:ATPM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:07 PM
8:10 PM
8:14 PM
8:17PM

DAY
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

HALL TEAM

CITY

E-Hall Cheer Coast Tropics Hula Queens Brownsville
E-Hall Tristate Athletics Commanders New Castle
E-Hall Natural Venom All Stars ReCon Tacoma
E-Hall Cheer 4 U Athletics LAX Starstruck Los Angeles
E-Hall Cheer Athletics Firecats Plano
E-Hall Stars Vipers Kingsnakes Schertz
E-Hall DCI Midnight Corsicana
E-Hall Dakota Spirit Eclipse Sioux Falls
E-Hall The Cheer Pitt KC Lady Electric Olathe
E-Hall Xtreme Athletics Captains Pineville
E-Hall Cheer Athletics SlateCats Austin
E-Hall Woodlands Elite Admirals Katy

E-HALL SUNDAY AWARDS CEREMONY 3

L1 Small Senior

L2 Small Senior A

L1 Small Senior D2

L2 Small Senior D2 C
E-Hall Arizona Spirit Blue Angels Cottonwood
E-Hall Laredo All American Starlites Laredo
E-Hall San Diego Show All Stars Griffin San Diego
E-Hall Reign Elite Cheer Royalty Bakersfield
E-Hall Nor Cal Elite All Stars Luna San Jose
E-Hall Fire Squad Allstar Cheer Blaze Rockwall
E-Hall Koach All Stars Engage Ankeny
E-Hall The Cheer Pitt Blackout Pittsburg
E-Hall Zachary Cheer Academy Code Red Zachary
E-Hall Cheer Factor Deception Foxboro
E-Hall South Bay Divas Queen B's San Pedro
E-Hall Thunder Extreme Flash Denton
E-Hall iNFiNiTi Athletics Midnight Northwest
E-Hall Competitive Edge Training Academy Mavericks Lafayette
E-Hall San Antonio Spirit Team Midnight San Antonio
E-Hall Premier Spirit Athletics Lavender Crush Weymouth
E-Hall Spring Creek Athletics Respect Spring
E-Hall Cheer-riffic Techniques Wild Wings San Antonio
E-Hall Louisiana Rebel All Stars Courage Shreveport
E-Hall American Cheer Senior Black Bakersfield
E-Hall Trinity All Stars Onyx Roanoke
E-Hall The California All Stars Bluettes Livermore
E-Hall Dynasty Spirit Elite All Star Red Flames Philadelphia
E-Hall Central Washington Legacy Intensity Yakima
E-Hall All-Star Revolution Glory Webster
E-Hall Top Gun All Stars C3 Miami
E-Hall Champion Cheernastics Tanzanite Bossier City
E-Hall Louisiana Cheer Force Scarlet Baton Rouge
E-Hall The California All Stars Respect San Marcos
E-Hall Las Vegas Elements Firestorm Las Vegas
E-Hall Cheer Athletics Sabres Plano

E-HALL SUNDAY AWARDS CEREMONY 4
L2 Small Senior B

L2 Small Senior D2 B

L3 Medium Senior

L3 Medium Senior Coed

L2 Small Senior D2 A

L2 Medium Senior
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STATE
>
DE
WA
CA
>
1D
>
SD
KS
LA
X
X

X
CA
CA
CA
>
IA
KS
LA
MA
CA
>
AR
LA
>
MA
1D
1D
LA
CA
1D
CA
PA
WA
>
FL
LA
LA
CA
NV
X

DIVISION
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior B
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior B
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior B
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior B

L2 Small Senior D2 B
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Small Senior D2 B
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior Coed
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior Coed
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior Coed
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior Coed
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior Coed
L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior
L3 Medium Senior Coed

L2 Small Senior D2 A
L2 Medium Senior

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM

5:44 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:57 PM
5:57 PM
6:04 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:17 PM
6:17 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:04 PM
7:04 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
717 PM
717 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM

Purple = Fri/Sun



